Sally Fox Expenses

Date

Purpose

Miles

Costs

23/06/2021

Meet PCC at Bath and North East Somerset council

40

£18.00

24/06/2021

Police and Crime Panel AGM- Somerset County Cricket grounds +2

passengers

58

£3

1.90

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

TOTAL

£49.90

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the journey miles
from home to the permanent place of work.

$




