Sally Fox Expenses			
Date	Purpose	Miles	Costs
23/06/2021	Meet PCC at Bath and North East Somerset council	40	£18.00
24/06/2021	Police and Crime Panel AGM- Somerset County Cricket grounds +2 passengers	58	£31.90
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
			£0.00
	тот	AL	£49.90

Mileage is calculated using the tracked HMRC rate which is currently 0.45 pence per mile minus the journey miles from home to the permanent place of work.